
Higher Walton CE Primary School 

School Diary 
 

Friday 29th November UV dodgeball day and non-uniform day – details above 

Saturday 30th November PTFA Christmas Fair 11am – 1pm 

NEW 
Friday 6th December 

Year 5/6 STEM challenge – details to follow 

NEW 
Wednesday 11th December 

Whole school visit to Aladdin on Ice – details on Parentmail 

NEW  
Thursday 12th December 

EYFS/KS1 Nativity – 2pm and 5pm – details to follow 

Tuesday 17th December Santa Dash – details to follow 

Wednesday 18th December Christingle Service at All Saints Church 1.30pm – details to 
follow 

NEW  
Thursday 19th December 

Rocksteady concert 2.45pm 

Thursday 19th December School closes for the Christmas break 

Monday 6th January 2025 School re-opens – spring term 

NEW  
Wednesday 8th January 2025 

Year 3/4 continue swimming until February half term 

 


